

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details

File #:	1002	218	Versior	<b>n:</b> 0				
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/15	/2010			In control:	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE		
On agenda:					Final action:	7/7/2010		
Effective date:								
Title:	Resolution accepting a sewer easement document SE-2817 from Locust Milwaukee LLC.							
-		CHAIR						
Sponsors:	INE	CHAIN						
Sponsors: Indexes:		-	EMENTS					
•	SEV	ER EAS		Cover L	.etter.PDF, 3. E	asement Document.PDF, 4. Hearing N	Notice List	
Indexes:	SEV	ER EAS	.PDF, 2. 0	Cover L		asement Document.PDF, 4. Hearing N	Notice List Result	Tally
Indexes: Attachments:	SEW 1. Fi	/ER EAS scal Note Action B	.PDF, 2. 0		Δ			Tally
Indexes: Attachments: Date	SEW 1. Fi Ver.	VER EAS scal Note Action By COMMO	.PDF, 2. ( /	CIL	<b>A</b> A	ction		Tally
Indexes: Attachments: Date 6/15/2010	SEW 1. Fi Ver. 0	VER EAS scal Note Action By COMMC PUBLIC	.PDF, 2. 0 / // COUN	CIL COMM	A A IITTEE H	ction SSIGNED TO		Tally
Indexes: Attachments: Date 6/15/2010 6/18/2010	SEW 1. Fi Ver. 0 0	VER EAS scal Note Action By COMMO PUBLIC PUBLIC	.PDF, 2. 0 / DN COUN WORKS	CIL COMM COMM	A A IITTEE H IITTEE H	ction SSIGNED TO IEARING NOTICES SENT		Tally 5:0

SIGNED

7/9/2010 0 MAYOR